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Calendriers
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Ph - U15 / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe B

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

 06

 07

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

19/09/2015

26/09/2015

03/10/2015

10/10/2015

17/10/2015

07/11/2015

14/11/2015

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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21198.

21199.

21200.

21201.

21202.

21203.

21204.

21205.

21206.

21207.

21208.

21209.

21210.

21211.

21212.

21213.

21214.

21215.

21216.

21217.

21218.

21219.

21220.

21221.

21222.

21223.

21224.

21225.

Chateaubriant Volt. 1

Aizenay France 1

Trelaze Fe 1

Tierce Cheffes As 1

Les Herbiers Vf 1

Trelaze Fe 1

St-Sebastien Gs 1

St-Herblain Uf 1

Chateaubriant Volt. 1

Tierce Cheffes As 1

St-Sebastien Gs 1

Blain Es 1

Trelaze Fe 1

Aizenay France 1

St-Herblain Uf 1

Les Herbiers Vf 1

Chateaubriant Volt. 1

Les Herbiers Vf 1

Tierce Cheffes As 1

Blain Es 1

Tierce Cheffes As 1

St-Sebastien Gs 1

Aizenay France 1

Trelaze Fe 1

Chateaubriant Volt. 1

Les Herbiers Vf 1

St-Herblain Uf 1

Blain Es 1

 15H

 15H

 15H

 15H
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-

-

Blain Es 1

St-Herblain Uf 1

St-Sebastien Gs 1

Les Herbiers Vf 1

Chateaubriant Volt. 1

Aizenay France 1

Blain Es 1

Tierce Cheffes As 1

St-Herblain Uf 1

Trelaze Fe 1

Aizenay France 1

Les Herbiers Vf 1

Chateaubriant Volt. 1

Tierce Cheffes As 1

Blain Es 1

St-Sebastien Gs 1

Aizenay France 1

St-Herblain Uf 1

St-Sebastien Gs 1

Trelaze Fe 1

Chateaubriant Volt. 1

St-Herblain Uf 1

Blain Es 1

Les Herbiers Vf 1

St-Sebastien Gs 1

Aizenay France 1

Trelaze Fe 1

Tierce Cheffes As 1
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Aizenay France 1 Blain Es 1 Chateaubriant Volt. 1 Les Herbiers Vf 1

St-Herblain Uf 1 St-Sebastien Gs 1 Tierce Cheffes As 1 Trelaze Fe 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17485173

17485174

17485175

17485176

17485177

17485178

17485179

17485180

17485181

17485182

17485183

17485184

17485185

17485186

17485187

17485188

17485189

17485190

17485191

17485192

17485193

17485194

17485195

17485196

17485197

17485198

17485199

17485200

Début été : 16H   Début hiver : 16H


